Cod. 712.0027.00.00-15 www.omi-italy.it     -     omi@omi-italy.it  © Copyright 2015 OMI Srl
Designed and Built for Exceptional Performance
OMI’s advanced Alps Series compressed air filters reduce contamination in your air stream
to help protect your critical processes and valuable equipment.
Our filters are rigorously tested and engineered with superior components to provide years
of reliable performance and consistently high-quality air.
ALPS SERIES FILTERS
Better Quality

n
s
D
im
en
si
o
n
s
W
ei
g
h
t
     l/min m³/h CFM Bar BSPT A B C Kg
 AF30 04A.0030AP 04A.0030AH 04A.0030AC 04A.0030AQ 500 30 18 20 ⅜" 177 76 20 0,6
 AF40 04A.0040AP 04A.0040AH 04A.0040AC 04A.0040AQ 667 40 24 20 ½" 177 76 20 0,6
 AF75 04A.0075AP 04A.0075AH 04A.0075AC 04A.0075AQ 1250 75 44 20 ¾" 232 98 26 1,1
 AF110 04A.0110AP 04A.0110AH 04A.0110AC 04A.0110AQ 1833 110 65 20 ¾" 232 98 26 1,1
 AF190 04A.0190AP 04A.0190AH 04A.0190AC 04A.0190AQ 3167 190 112 20 1" 272 129 36 2,1
 AF260 04A.0260AP 04A.0260AH 04A.0260AC 04A.0260AQ 4333 260 153 20 1" 272 129 36 2,1
 AF400 04A.0400AP 04A.0400AH 04A.0400AC 04A.0400AQ 6667 400 235 20 1"½ 362 129 36 2,4
 AF500 04A.0500AP 04A.0500AH 04A.0500AC 04A.0500AQ 8333 500 294 20 1"½ 362 129 36 2,4
 AF800 04A.0800AP 04A.0800AH 04A.0800AC 04A.0800AQ 13333 800 471 20 2" 470 170 44 5,2
 AF1000 04A.1000AP 04A.1000AH 04A.1000AC 04A.1000AQ 16667 1000 589 20 2" 470 170 44 5,3
 AF1560 04A.1560AP 04A.1560AH 04A.1560AC 04A.1560AQ 26000 1560 918 20 3" 652 205 61 10,7
 AF1830 04A.1830AP 04A.1830AH 04A.1830AC 04A.1830AQ 30500 1830 1077 20 3" 652 205 61 10,7
 AF2700 04A.2700AP 04A.2700AH 04A.2700AC 04A.2700AQ 45333 2720 1601 20 3" 882 205 61 13,7